Self Laminating Film Cable & Wire Label
Part Number Size (inches)
# Labels
Across
Vertical
Repeat
(inches)
Horizontal
Repeat
(inches)
Web
(inches)
Labels per
Package
CWL0056-10 .50" x 1.4375" 5 1.6875 0.662 3.35 10,000
CWL0156-10 .80" X 1.4375 4 1.6875 0.8 3.35 10,000
CWL0256-5 1.0" X 2.25" 3 2.5 1.1 3.4 5,000
CWL0356-35 1.0" X 3.75" 3 4 1.1 3.4 3,500
CWL0456-1 2.0" X 2.25" 1 2.5 N/A 2.15 1,000
CWL0556-75 1.0" X 1.5" 3 1.75 1 3.3 7,500
CWL0656-1 2.0" X 3.75" 1 4 N/A 2.2 1,000
CWL0756-10 .75" X .9375" 4 1.1875 0.8 3.35 10,000
CWL0856-1 1.90" X 5.94" 2 6.25 2 4.14 1,000
CWL0956-10 .50" X .94" 6 1.1875 0.6 3.74 10,000
CWL1056-25 2.0" X 1.437" 2 1.6875 2 4.25 2,500